Eriswell

Lodge

COMPETITION PRIZE BREAKDOWN

Competition Entry Fee: £45.00
Targets Only Entry Fee: £40.00

Event:
Date:

April CPSA Reg. English Skeet
7t April 2024

(Can win class and sponsored prize pay-out)

(No class pay-out or sponsored prizes)

Sponsored Prize Fund: £0.00 (Cannot be won by Birds Only Entrants)
Competition | Target Only | Places Paid .
Class Entries Entries (1in 5) Prize Fund

5

0

1

£25.00

11

£55.00

AA
A
B

6

£30.00

C

12

2

2

£60.00

All prize monies will be held as per the CPSA required 36 months from the date of the event. For 12 months
any prize monies will be available to collect as cash. After 12 months they will be available as BACS payments
or cheque only. After 36 months any prize monies outstanding will be donated to a charity of the Eriswell
Lodge Directors choice.

This rule came into effect from the 15t April 2022, and applies only to prize monies awarded after this time. Any
prize monies awarded before that time will be handled in accordance with the Eriswell Lodge policy.

All entry fees are exclusive of any levy payments for governing bodies or otherwise.



Place

Eriswell

Lodge

COMPETITION PRIZE BREAKDOWN

AA Class

Name

Score

Prize

st

Daren Parsons

99/100

£25.00

A Class

Place Name Score Prize
st Marcus Lord 94/100 £33.00
2nd Alison Coupe 93/100 £22.00

Place

B Class

Name

Score

Prize

Ist

George Billington

91/100

£30.00

Place

C Class
Name

Score

Prize

=1st

Arthur Cutter & Steve Scott-Douglas

85/100

£30.00 Each

Sponsored prizes are funded outside of any competition prize fund pay in by the entrants, and
may no longer be won by target only entrants.




