

COMPETITION PRIZE BREAKDOWN

Event: April CPSA Reg. English Skeet

Date: 7th April 2024

Competition Entry Fee: £45.00 (Can win class and sponsored prize pay-out)

Targets Only Entry Fee: £40.00 (No class pay-out or sponsored prizes)

Sponsored Prize Fund: £0.00 (Cannot be won by Birds Only Entrants)

Class	Competition Entries	Target Only Entries	Places Paid (1 in 5)	Prize Fund
AA	5	0	1	£25.00
Α	11	3	2	£55.00
В	6	1	1	£30.00
С	12	2	2	£60.00

All prize monies will be held as per the CPSA required 36 months from the date of the event. For 12 months any prize monies will be available to collect as cash. After 12 months they will be available as BACS payments or cheque only. After 36 months any prize monies outstanding will be donated to a charity of the Eriswell Lodge Directors choice.

This rule came into effect from the 1st April 2022, and applies only to prize monies awarded after this time. Any prize monies awarded before that time will be handled in accordance with the Eriswell Lodge policy.

All entry fees are exclusive of any levy payments for governing bodies or otherwise.



COMPETITION PRIZE BREAKDOWN

	AA Class					
Place	Name	Score	Prize			
1st	Daren Parsons	99/100	£25.00			

	A Class					
Place	Name	Score	Prize			
1st	Marcus Lord	94/100	£33.00			
2 nd	Alison Coupe	93/100	£22.00			

B Class					
Name	Score	Prize			
George Billington	91/100	£30.00			
	Name	Name Score			

Score	Prize
85/100	£30.00 Each

Sponsored prizes are funded outside of any competition prize fund pay in by the entrants, and may no longer be won by target only entrants.